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Surface Grinding Machine LODI

Brand LODI

Type T70344

Stroke 700

Magnetic plate dimension 700 x 400 mm
Dimension table 1200 x 350 mm
Max length. rectification 1000 mm

Max width. rectification 400 mm
Distance table axis pin 575 mm
Transverse 400 mm
Longitudinal hydraulic 700 mm

Cross-sectional variable advances  0-6 m/min.
Longitudinal variable advances 1-30 m/min.

Fast moving 1000 mm/min.

Auto increment of spindle descent during

The length inversion. or transverse 0001/0008/0.0025/0.02
mm

Spindle speed 1400 tr/min.

Spindle power

Power Hydraulic unit

Grinding wheel diameter

Grinding wheel width
Grinding wheel bore
Hauteur de travail
Weight: approx.

10 HP

4 HP
350 mm
50 mm
76 mm
1050 mm
4500 kg




